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More Pictures at www.GeorgetownHomes.ca .

RE/MAX

Direct: 905-877-2630

Realty Specialists Inc.
Toll Free: 1-877-433-2630

We Guarantee the Best Service you can find

Before, During and After the Sale

OWNER IS TIRED

Of making payments on a vacant house
and has ordered us to get it off his
4 hands. It’s a 2 storey home located on a
| quiet street in Georgetown South. Large
/1 eat-in kitchen, family room with
t| woodburning insert, living/dining room

| combination, 3 bedrooms & 2.5 baths.
Full, unfinished basement. Double

ll sarage and driveway. Quick closing

il available. We priced it to sell at

n Pe le ! Se n Li

$279,900.

FOR RENT
Bright one bedroom apartment with shared backyard & laundry. Walk to mall. perfect for quiet,
single person or couple. Absolutely NO SMOKING. Available September Ist. $850.00 per month
inclusive. Call YVAN* for details!!

& Family room with fireplace insert and wlo to
fl deck. Mstr bdrm has his/her closets & semi-

5 BEDROOMS +
1 BDRM INLAW
SUITE

IN YOUR FACE - NOT!!

Spacious 5 level backsplit in Heart Lake
Community - 18 x 33 A/G pool with deck.

B | Renovated kitchen with white cabinets, B/l | g 24 Huge family home on a large,
| appliances, gorgeous flooring, granite [RENN e S

mature lot - walk to schools,
i , | & e B~ shopping, Living/Dining Room

countertops. LivDin combo with bleached [ & &8 8 and all 5 bedrooms have
oak hardwood floors, and w/o to balcony. [l & > : .
| rooms. Spacious Eat-In Kitchen.
Completely finished basement

; e with 1 bedroom legal inlaw
ensuife. Thezlnwer levels arentﬁmshed It's o | suite. In can be yours for

LET THERE BE LIGHT!!

Spacious sun-filled rooms merge the
indoor and outdoor areas of this 2100
4 bedroom home in perfect

w! You'll love the open concept

of the main floor, the

bnally finished basement,

ely fenced yard with flagstone

| N0 and so much more. Tucked away
(@ on a quiet street in Stewart Mills in
B Georgetown - make this number 1 on
i your “must see” list. Even the price will
delight you. $352,500. YD-BEL

e ————————

has w/o to balcony. W/1 closet & ensuite. 2nd kitchen in basement with possible [ § | 4 .

in-law suite. 6 seat sauna, large Rec Room with W/O. 3 ponds - 2 small, 1 large, | ok | with access to large
with a continuous flowing river, Block barn 40'x25’ with hydro, nature trails thru e e ; -

mature forest. Absolutely amazing - come see for }'(IILII'SEH $595,000, RM-MAR

YOUR PRIVATE
PARADISE
20 acre estate near Mono o

8 Mills. 5000 sq. ft. quality Well
finished, custom built home 4 downtown Ehﬂp & 1
¢ | on 2 levels - original owner. | bedroom apartment.
| Large  principle  rooms, B Approximately 800 sq. ft.
| gorgeous Kitchen with solid G on each floor. Walkout

1 0ak cabinets. Master Bedroom Sl '
™ from apartment to deck

DOWNTOWN
INVESTMENT
maintained

Offered at
RM- |

1 backyard.
$329 900 |

www-l—laltonﬂlllsrentals com

Buying or Selling
A Home?

Call:

e I { e

urkingion

905-877-5165
905-874- 3040

Johnson Assomates

”Alm;yﬁ Glad to Help”

HALTON LID. RE

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, SEPT. 5 ~ 2-4

26 Cox Street, Brampton

GREAT HOME
GREAT LOCATION

GREAT PRICE
Gorgeous Olde Towne Brampton. 2350 sq. ft.
totally upgraded. Hdwd firs LR/DR F/R + all 4
} Bdrms. Ceramic foyer to French doors/W/O
to interlock Patio manicured backyard.
Furnace and most windows new 2003.
Finished Rec room with fridge/stove and 3 pc
bath. + Additional rm. 2 car garage, interlock
in front + enclosed front entrance. All for
$363,000. Shows 10+++. Call Elaine
Turkington® . 04-406-19

DAVIS CRESCENT,
GEORGETOWN

= together we can
~ sell your home.
Alw:tys glad to help.

FIFTH LINE,
HALTON HILLS | ...Cﬂ” Elaine” today.

HARRIET STREET,
* GEORGETOWN

Linda Breese & Jennifer Lovsin

Sales Repre.‘:;ematiues-Re/Mle Realty SpeCia]iStS IIlC.
519-837-1300 Toll Free: 1-877-374-7633

“RETREAT AMONG

THE TREES”
This 10.1 acre, 2360 sq.
ft. 1-1/2 storey home
features large great room
with built-in wall unit,
large windows to let in
natural light, built-in
appliances in kitchen.
Perfect for entertaining.
Heated inground pool,
heated and insulated
detached garage perfect
for a workshop.

“BEAUTIFUL
2.96 ACRES
Mg COUNTRY

s ESTATE LOT!!”
Upscale country estate
sub-division just outside
of Rockwood. Survey and
plan available for 2759 sq.
ft. bungalow with walk-
| out basement, or design
your own home for this
| exceptional property. See
our virtual tour at
#® www.lindabreese.com.

s ._q.-g.-

} 5219, 900

WWW. lmdabreese.com/www jlovsin.com



